4th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 Dual-Core
1.9 GHz (Intel® Smart Cache 3 MB)
4 Gigabit Ethernet Ports
BPC-5070
Packing List
Features
Fanless Embedded Box PC with 6th Generation Intel®
Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor & Multiple I/O
6th Generation Intel® Core™ i7 Processor up to 3.4 GHz
DDR4 1866 / 2133 MHz SO-DIMM up to 16 GB
2.5” SATA HDD & RAID 0/1
3 HDMI (Triple Display Output)
-20 ~ 45° C Operating Temperature
Applications
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Embedded Digital Signage Control Systems
Factory Automation Applications
Image Processing (e.g. AOI)
Transportation Management
Machine Automation
Description
1 x BPC-5070
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Cord
1 x Startup Manual
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
Part No. Description
i7-6700TE Intel® 6th Gen CoreTM i7-6700TE (8M Cache, 3.40 GHz)
i5-6500TE Intel® 6th Gen CoreTM i5-6500TE (6M Cache, 3.30 GHz)
i3-6100TE Intel® 6th Gen CoreTM i3-6100TE (4M Cache, 2.70 GHz)
G4400TE Intel® PentiumTM G4400TE (3M Cache, 2.40 GHz)
G3900TE Intel® CeleronTM G3900TE (2M Cache, 2.30 GHz)
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
AWD-WF001-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n (1T1R) + 1 Antenna, Half-size
AWD-WF002-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (1T1R) + 1 Antenna (Dual band),
Half-size
AWD-WF003-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/BT4.0 (2T2R) + 2 Antennas
(Dual band), Half-size
AWD-3G001-00 3G (HSPA+) + 1 Antenna, Full-size
Part No. Description
BPC-5070-1A1 Intel® Core™  i LGA 1151 Processor, Q170, with 3 HDMI, 8 USB, 2 COM, RAID, 12-24 V DC, Fanless
BPC-5070-2A1 Intel® Core™ i LGA 1151 Processor, H110, with 2 HDMI, 8 USB, 2 COM, 12-24 V DC, Fanless
Specifications